
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

3 

1 

43 

2 

14 

15 

24 

39 

45 

28 

38 

60 

30 

29 

61 

59 

64 

44 

22 

13 

56 

63 

65 

23 

55 

62 

58 

67 

66 

37 

Name 

Chad WIENEN 

Thomas BROWN 

Kevin SAAR 

Jeffrey  RASTRELLI 

George CALLAWAY 

Harry WALKER 

Jakup KOSTELECKY 

Henrik MOGENSEN 

Sten JUPASCHEVSKI 

Patrick  TURINI 

Keld Vestergård ANDERSEN 

Michael GREINER 

Simone MASTRONARDI 

Paolo GALIZZI 

Billy LEBEL 

Michael GAUVIN 

Kristof KARAI 

Martin ADAMSON 

David SUSA 

Sheldon SEAL 

Andrej HRCKA 

Richard GÔNCZÔL 

Ivan BRDARIC 

Zdenek POLACEK 

Juraj VARGA 

Laszio BALOG 

Michal FARAKASOVSKY 

Tin NOZINIC 

Marin GARLIC 

Marcus THOMSEN 

Class 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 
Quad 

Federation 

AMA 

AMA 

EMF 

AMA 

ACU 

ACU 

ACCR 

DMU 

EMF 

FMI 

DMU 

CMA 

FMI 

FMI 

CMA 

CMA 

MAMS 

EMF 

ACCR 

ACU 

SMF 

MAMS 

HMS 

ACCR 

SMF 

MAMS 

SMF 

HMS 

HMS 

DMU 

Best Tm 

1:56.816 

1:57.784 

1:58.128 

1:58.386 

2:01.109 

2:01.396 

2:01.635 

2:01.872 

2:01.942 

2:02.064 

2:02.767 

2:03.067 

2:03.458 

2:04.345 

2:04.449 

2:04.770 

2:04.975 

2:05.068 

2:05.707 

2:06.607 

2:08.053 

2:09.140 

2:12.322 

2:12.544 

2:12.622 

2:15.627 

2:21.355 

2:24.359 

2:24.417 

Diff 

0.968 

1.312 

1.570 

4.293 

4.580 

4.819 

5.056 

5.126 

5.248 

5.951 

6.251 

6.642 

7.529 

7.633 

7.954 

8.159 

8.252 

8.891 

9.791 

11.237 

12.324 

15.506 

15.728 

15.806 

18.811 

24.539 

27.543 

27.601 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22-09-2018 10:06:52 

Timing: Per Poulsen & Michael Gravgaard 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slagelse Motocross 

Sidecar & Quad Des Nations 2018 
01. Quad 

Free Pratice Quad group 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 9:00:16 

Slagelse MX 1,550 km 

22-09-2018 09:00 

 Sidecarcross & Quadcross
Des Nations 2018


